陕西恒瑞测控系统有限公司
HR3200 智能压力变送器           http://www.xahr.net.cn               2015-7-10
第1页
HR320 Series Intelligence Pressure Transmitter
Overview
HR320 series intelligence pressure transmitter  uses top quality pressure components with mixed signal
processing technology and unique compensation methods to realize F S digital linearity correction, full
temperature digital temperature compensation to improve the precision of the transmitter.  Circuit part

第4页
Outline Construction:（Unit:mm）                  Typical Application
Order Guide
HR320X Smart Pressure Transmitter
Range
[0~X] KPa/MPa
  Code Output Signal
陕西恒瑞测控系统有限公司
HR3200 智能压力变送器           http://www.xahr.net.cn               2015-7-10
第5页
E 4～20mA（two-wire）
O 4～20mA+HART（two-wire）
I 0～5V（three-wire）
J 1～5V（three-wire）
L 0～10V（three-wire）
T Customized
Code
Construction Material
Housing Diaphragm Process connection
S1 Stainless
Steel 316L Stainless Steel
S2 316L 316L 316L
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C2 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
C3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
DN DN25clamp connection
( sanitary type)
B1 Hirschmann plug connection
B2 Cable connection, default cable
length: 1.5m
LM Current limiting module
G  Gauge pressure type
(atmospheric reference)
S  Gauge pressure type((sealed
reference)
A  Absolute pressure
HR3202 [0～10]MPa E S2 C1B1G  Full model example
Note:HR3208 housing is alum.